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Klasyfikacja: M-OPEN

Zawodnik
SIODMIAK Igor

LECKI Mateusz
MARCINIAK Tomasz
CUBER Wojciech
GRZES Kacper
ZIOLKOWSKI Wojciech
PYREK Krzysztof
WIELGUS Grzegorz
TREBSKI Krzysztof
BUZALA Walery
NOWICKI Marcin
ANKUDOWICZ Damian
MIKIETYNSKI Michat

RYBAK Krzysztof

Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

138 MKP SZCZECINEK

BIEG NIEPODLEGYOSCI

Burmistrz Okonka

2016-11-06
Okonek
5 km

128 TEAM BIEGOWY SZCZECINEK

129

151 #ZARAZQA

149 MKP SZCZECINEK

148 KB GOCH BYTOW

135 1 RBLOG

144

142

150 STOWARZYSZENIE BIEGACZY GMINY SZYDLOWO

134 KPP PILA

121

131

157

Kategoria Mkat

M-OPEN
M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

1
2

10

11

12

13

14

Czas

startu

00:00:01
00:00:01

00:00:02

00:00:02

00:00:03

00:00:02

00:00:05

00:00:09

00:00:03

00:00:03

00:00:05

00:00:07

00:00:07

00:00:08

Bike_All
2.5km

00:09:23
00:09:25

00:09:38
00:10:51
00:10:56
00:10:55
00:11:08
00:11:20
00:11:26
00:12:12
00:12:04
00:12:28
00:12:37

00:13:22

- OKONEK - 5KM

BASEGRI

'~ HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Czas
netto
5km

00:17:38.00
00:17:59.10

00:18:16.90

00:20:28.75

00:21:13.95

00:21:30.50

00:21:42.65

00:21:44.80

00:22:31.20

00:23:31.15

00:23:37.70

00:23:57.50

00:24:48.10

00:26:13.00

00:17:39.95
00:18:01.05

00:18:19.05

00:20:31.15

00:21:17.25

00:21:33.05

00:21:48.20

00:21:53.90

00:22:34.90

00:23:34.50

00:23:42.75

00:24:04.65

00:24:55.20

00:26:21.05

+00:00:21
(2.0%)
+00:00:38
(3.5%)
+00:02:50
(13.9%)
+00:03:35
(17.0%)
+00:03:52
(18.0%)
+00:04:04
(18.8%)
+00:04:06
(18.9%)
+00:04:53
(21.7%)
+00:05:53
(25.0%)
+00:05:59
(25.4%)
+00:06:19
(26.4%)
+00:07:10
(28.9%)
+00:08:35
(32.7%)

Tempo
min/km

Sjasiil,

3:36

3:39

4:05

4:18

4:20

4:20

4:30

4:42

4:43

4:47

4:57

Tempo

km/h
17 (100%)
16.7
(98.2%)
16.4
(96.5%)
14.6
(85.9%)
14.1
(82.9%)
13.9
(81.8%)
13.8
(81.2%)
13.8
(81.2%)
13.3
(78.2%)
12.8
(75.3%)
12.7
(74.7%)
12.5
(73.5%)
12.1
(71.2%)
11.4
(67.1%)


http://herkules.org.pl

Czas Czas
Czas Bike_All netto

brutto
2.5km 5km 5km

Tempo Tempo

Zawodnik Kategoria Mkat startu min/km km/h

JASKOLKA-STANISZ A, o, e e +00:08:54 . 11.3
15 Pawel 127 M-OPEN 15 00:00:10 00:13:47 00:26:32.00 00:26:42.00 (33.5%) 5:18 (66.5%)
+00:08:56 11.3
16 WIELGUS Jacek 143 M-OPEN 16 00:00:09 00:13:49 00:26:34.65 00:26:44.60 (33.7%) 5:19 (66.5%)
. +00:09:18 11.1
17 BUTRYNSKI tukasz 153 KORONA WALCZ M-OPEN 17 00:00:03 00:13:10 00:26:56.90 00:27:00.70 5:23
(34.6%) (65.3%)
. +00:09:42
18 DEJA Wojciech 124 M-OPEN 18 00:00:09 00:13:52 00:27:20.35 00:27:29.55 (35.5%) 5:28 11 (64.7%)
. (]
+00:10:21 10.7
19 KIELTYKA Tomasz 154 M-OPEN 19 00:00:10 00:14:10 00:27:59.80 00:28:09.85 (37.0%) 5:35 (62.9%)
. +00:11:05 10.4
20 HELLER Zdzistaw 126 NIEZRZESZONY M-OPEN 20 00:00:09 00:15:05 00:28:43.30 00:28:53.05 5:44
(38.6%) (61.2%)
. A, . o o +00:11:10 . 10.4
21 MRUGALSKI Stanistaw 132 M-OPEN 21 00:00:10 00:15:05 00:28:48.10 00:28:58.60 (38.8%) 5:45 (61.2%)
+00:11:20 10.4
22 SAWCZUK Bogdan 137 M-OPEN 22 00:00:10 00:14:25 00:28:58.05 00:29:09.00 (39.1%) 5:47 (61.2%)
23 CZEKALA Jan 147 KLUB EMERYTOW M-OPEN 23 00:00:08 00:16:02 00:31:48.85 00:31:57.35 +00:14:10 6:21 9.4
T T e e (44.6%) ’ (55.3%)
) . +00:15:17 9.1
24  ZIOLKOWSKI Andrzej 145 OSP SYPNIEWO M-OPEN 24 00:00:05 00:15:46 00:32:55.60 00:33:01.50 6:35
(46.4%) (53.5%)
. +00:24:17 7.2
25 BARTNIK Marian 146 TKKF KOSZALIN M-OPEN 25 00:00:01 00:20:23 00:41:55.65 00:41:57.55 8:23
(57.9%) (42.4%)

Znaleziono 25 wynik(6w)
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